** Note: The term micro-bdfb refers to either BDFB (Battery Distribution Fuse Bay) or BDCBB (Battery
Distribution Circuit Breaker Bay), since panels accept bullet-style breakers or fuseholders.
Micro-BDFB and
DC Distribution Panel
Ordering Guide – Model: ED83368-30
Measuring just 7 inches (4U) tall, these versatile 19” and 23” rack or wall mounted panels can be
configured as simple dc distribution panels or as micro-bdfb’s** providing monitored secondary
distribution from +24Vdc or -48Vdc battery plants.

    ordering iordering iordering iordering information nformation nformation nformation
Description Ordering Code
Group 1: 23” distribution panel, single or dual bus, no shunt, no meter, 22 breaker/fuse positions 108991056
Group 2: 23” micro-bdfb, dual bus, dual shunt, smart  meter, 22 breaker/fuse positions CC109145463
Group 3: 19” distribution panel, single or dual bus, no shunt, no meter, 14 breaker/fuse positions 108992070
Group 4: 19” micro-bdfb, dual bus, dual shunt, smart  meter, 14 breaker/fuse positions CC109145455
Group 6: 23” micro-bdfb, single bus, single shunt, smart  meter, 22 breaker/fuse positions CC109145430
Group 8: 19” micro-bdfb, single bus, single shunt, smart  meter, 14 breaker/fuse positions CC109145447
Bracket for mounting panels to a wall. CC848786401
Bracket for staggering multiple panels for cable access. (Order two per panel) CC848751875
www.Talleycom.com  |  Sales@Talleycom.com  |  800.949.7079
ESOG microbdfb Jun09 Rev2  6
ordering information ordering information ordering information ordering information
Bullet Style Fuse Holder and TPS Fuses
406700567 3 406700633 25
406700583 5 406700641 30
406700591 6 406700658 40
406700609 10 406700674 50
406700617 15 406700682 60
406700625
20 406700690 70
402328926 0.18 Alarm Fuse
408548944
Bullet Fuse Holder, TFD-101-011-09 (Alarms on Blown Fuse or Fuse Head Removal)
CC408617410 Bullet Fuse Holder, TFD-101-011-10 (Alarms on Blown Fuse Only)
Bullet Style GMT Fuse Holder and GMT Fuses
405006222 0.25A 406159061 5A
406976894 0.5A 405725433 7.5A
405673146 1.33A 406159236 10A
405181983 2A 406473959 12A
406976985 3A
CC109103157 6-pos GMT Bullet Fuse Holder
408515823 Fuse Puller
Ordering # Amperage Ordering # Amperage Photo
Bullet Style Load Circuit Breakers
407998137 3 408213486 40